
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, December 7 , 2020 100.0000000    Wednesday, December 30 , 2020 100.3179689    Thursday, January 28 , 2021 100.7203276    

Tuesday, December 8 , 2020 100.0138038    Thursday, December 31 , 2020 100.3318165    Friday, January 29 , 2021 100.7342308    

Wednesday, December 9 , 2020 100.0276094    Friday, January 1 , 2021 100.3456661    Saturday, January 30 , 2021 100.7481359    

Thursday, December 10 , 2020 100.0414170    Saturday, January 2 , 2021 100.3595175    Sunday, January 31 , 2021

Friday, December 11 , 2020 100.0552264    Sunday, January 3 , 2021 M onday, February 1 , 2021 100.7759518    

Saturday, December 12 , 2020 100.0690378    M onday, January 4 , 2021 100.3872262    Tuesday, February 2 , 2021 100.7898627    

Sunday, December 13 , 2020 Tuesday, January 5 , 2021 100.4010834    Wednesday, February 3 , 2021 100.8037755    

M onday, December 14 , 2020 100.0966663    Wednesday, January 6 , 2021 100.4149425    Thursday, February 4 , 2021 100.8176902    

Tuesday, December 15 , 2020 100.1104834    Thursday, January 7 , 2021 100.4288035    Friday, February 5 , 2021 100.8316068    

Wednesday, December 16 , 2020 100.1243024    Friday, January 8 , 2021 100.4426665    Saturday, February 6 , 2021 100.8455253    

Thursday, December 17 , 2020 100.1381233    Saturday, January 9 , 2021 100.4565313    Sunday, February 7 , 2021

Friday, December 18 , 2020 100.1519461    Sunday, January 10 , 2021 M onday, February 8 , 2021 100.8733682    

Saturday, December 19 , 2020 100.1657708    M onday, January 11 , 2021 100.4842668    Tuesday, February 9 , 2021 100.8872925    

Sunday, December 20 , 2020 Tuesday, January 12 , 2021 100.4981374    Wednesday, February 10 , 2021 100.9012187    

M onday, December 21 , 2020 100.1934260    Wednesday, January 13 , 2021 100.5120099    Thursday, February 11 , 2021 100.9151469    

Tuesday, December 22 , 2020 100.2072565    Thursday, January 14 , 2021 100.5258843    Friday, February 12 , 2021 100.9290770    

Wednesday, December 23 , 2020 100.2210888    Friday, January 15 , 2021 100.5397607    Saturday, February 13 , 2021 100.9430090    

Thursday, December 24 , 2020 100.2349231    Saturday, January 16 , 2021 100.5536389    Sunday, February 14 , 2021

Friday, December 25 , 2020 100.2487593    Sunday, January 17 , 2021 M onday, February 15 , 2021 100.9708787    

Saturday, December 26 , 2020 100.2625974    M onday, January 18 , 2021 100.5814012    Tuesday, February 16 , 2021 100.9848165    

Sunday, December 27 , 2020 Tuesday, January 19 , 2021 100.5952852    Wednesday, February 17 , 2021 100.9987562    

M onday, December 28 , 2020 100.2902793    Wednesday, January 20 , 2021 100.6091711    Thursday, February 18 , 2021 101.0126978    

Tuesday, December 29 , 2020 100.3041231    Thursday, January 21 , 2021 100.6230590    Friday, February 19 , 2021 101.0266414    


